Top Wine MLM Companies 2025

Summary:

Learn how the top direct selling wine MLM companies are gaining momentum in the
market staying at par with changing trends and innovations. A brief study on top wine
MLM companies and their growth.

Prepared by:

A epixel

© 2025 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/wine-mim-companies



https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/wine-mlm-companies

4

5

Company

Pieroth Wein

Onehope
Wine
WineShop At
Home
Breathless
Wines

Scout and
Cellar

Country

Germany
USA

USA
USA

USA

Data updated on July 2025

*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlimsoftware.com/blog/wine-mim-companies

Revenue 2024
(in million USD)

63
21

16

6

2

Revenue 2023
(in million USD)

63
21

16

6

1

Growth
Rate
0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Year
Founded
1960

2007

2005

2011

2017


https://www.businessforhome.org/companies/scout-and-cellar/
https://www.businessforhome.org/companies/scout-and-cellar/
https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/wine-mlm-companies

