

Top Wine MLM Companies 2025

Summary:

Learn how the top direct selling wine MLM companies are gaining momentum in the market staying at par with changing trends and innovations. A brief study on top wine MLM companies and their growth.

Prepared by:



© 2025 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/wine-mlm-companies

#	Company	Country	Revenue 2024 (in million USD)	Revenue 2023 (in million USD)	Growth Rate	Year Founded
1	Pieroth Wein	Germany	63	63	0%	1960
2	Onehope Wine	USA	21	21	0%	2007
3	WineShop At Home	USA	16	16	0%	2005
4	Breathless Wines	USA	6	6	0%	2011
5	Scout and Cellar	USA	2	1	100%	2017

Data updated on July 2025

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/wine-mlm-companies

^{*}The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.